Heritage
Shorthorn
Society

Yesterday’s Genetics for Tomorrow’s Shorthorns

ORDER FORM AND FEE SCHEDULE

Heritage Shorthorn Society < 6515 Kurtz RD, Dallas, OR 97338
www.heritageshorthorn.org « (503) 860-8697 < registration@heritageshorthorn.org

Member Name:

Address:

City:

HSS Member No.:

State:

Phone Number:_( )

Email:

ZIP:

No Registration Applications will be accepted from Non-Members

For Membership Applications, Please go to: www.heritageshorthorn.org/join-hss

(required for Online / Credit Card payments)

Registration Certificate Rates Qty Member Price Total
Animal under 1 year of age $16 ea. $
Animal over 12 months of age $26 ea. $
Express Registration (3 Days) $75 ea. $
* Surcharge for paper copy or photo of the application, $15 ea $
rather than a filled out PDF form submission via email ’
Transfer Rates Qty Member Price Total
Transfer of Ownership within 90 days $12 ea. $
Transfer of Ownership over 90 days $26 ea. $
Transfer of AMSS or ASA Registration $15 ea. $
Embryo Sale / Transfer $12 $
* Surcharge for paper copy or photo of the application, $15 ea $
rather than a filled out PDF form submission via email ’
Other Fees and Rates Qty Member Price Total
Al Bull - DNA Registration (Transfer) $16 ea. $
If a bull has been previously approved for
Artificial Insemination by ASA or AMSS
Then only Transfer Registration Fee applies
Al Bull - DNA Registration (New) $30 ea. $
If a bull has not been previously approved for Al,
DNA testing from Neogen/Igenity or other approved
lab must be submitted with the application.
Donor Cow - DNA Registration $20 ea. $
All registered Donor Cows must have completed DNA
test results on file.
Fee to Issue New Papers (Submission Problem) $10 ea. $
If information submitted was incomplete or inaccurate.
(No correction fee if mistake was made by HSS.)
Please make checks payable to: Heritage Shorthorn Society TOTAL AMOUNT DUE | $

We also accept credit card payments when a valid email address is provided.

(An invoice will be emailed to you, which can then be paid online through Stripe.) PAY ONLINE D

Orders will not be processed until fees are paid in full.

(The Heritage Shorthorn Society WILL NOT SHARE your information.) Revision 21.10a
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